—

25.00

RUA MINAS GERAIS

RUA GUAPORE

25.00

15,50

12,00

24,00

02

15,50

12,00

12,00

03

12,00

12,00

13 12

31,00

10,00

15,00

30,00

30,00

04

04A

15,00

15,00

05

05A

15,00

15,00

06

OB6A

15,00

15,00

30,00

07

O7A

30,00

15,00

30,00

08

09

10

15,00

15,00

15,00

11

30,00

15,00

RUA VENEZA

25.00

RUA QUINTINO BOCAIUVA

—

Prefeitura Municipal de

Chapeco

Projeto

Loteamento Cidade Chapecd

Obra:

Bairro Centro

Referente:

Quadra 7

Escala:

1/1000

Data:
2004

Desenho:
XXXXXXX

Revistio:

N* Projeto:

Unica




